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Final Ranking Speed Slalom CJS Women

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry

1 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 5,474 6,070

2 2000670000168 Zanette Laura FRA 5,399 6,105

3 2000670000167 Chagnaud Marie FRA 5,500 6,170

4 2960670002209 Corcinos Elodie FRA 5,486 6,503

5 2020670003249 Sochay Melyssandre FRA 5,554 -

6 2020670000451 Castanheira Aude FRA 5,763 -

7 2020670002223 Ruet Camille FRA 6,067 -

8 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 6,208 -

9 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 6,927 -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Minime Women

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry

1 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 5,903 6,785

2 2040670000379 Mazouz Kalyssa FRA 5,892 6,591

3 2040670000143 Briot Noelie FRA 6,783 7,068

4 8000000000 Bouchain Mathilde FRA 6,772 7,769

5 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 7,123 -

6 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA DQ -
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Final Ranking Speed Slalom CJS Men

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry

1 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,180 4,951

2 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA 4,464 5,092

3 1910670001516 Fort Yohann FRA 4,363 5,161

4 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 4,506 5,528

5 1880670001932 Escarpe Jeremy FRA 4,695 -

6 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 5,310 -

7 1990670002461 Baert Alexis FRA 5,377 -

8 8000000000 Larroche Paul FRA 7,283 -

9 8000000000 Chabert Christopher FRA DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Minime Men

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 4,534 5,381

2 1030670000456 Gallant Balthazar FRA 5,085 5,764

3 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA 4,978 5,665

4 1040670000152 Machicote Damien FRA 5,488 5,698

5 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 5,260 6,089

6 1030670000159 Charritton Iban FRA 5,737 7,114

7 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 5,916 6,080

8 1040670000151 Lacroix Noah FRA 6,614 6,749

9 1040670002450 Charritton Patxi FRA 7,939 -

10 8000000000 Mouraud Mael FRA 7,976 -

11 8000000000 Goatter Enzo FRA DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Benjamin Mixed

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 5,245 6,020 M

2 1060670002449 Dubosc Romeo FRA 6,260 6,472 M

3 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 6,576 7,922 F

4 1050670003352 Thery Ataia FRA 7,447 7,766 M

5 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 8,014 8,204 F

6 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas FRA 8,049 8,394 M

7 1050670003357 Tamisier Melvyn FRA 8,067 9,235 M

8 1060670004429 Gouineaud Loury Arthur FRA 9,571 9,004 M

9 2900670003347 Burasovitch Mayrin FRA 11,044 - F

10 8000000000 Merle Alaia FRA 11,694 - F

11 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA DQ - M
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Final Ranking Speed Slalom Poussin Mixed

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien FRA 5,786 6,856 M

2 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 7,984 8,107 M

3 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA 8,503 8,494 M

4 1070670004427 Doussin Matheo FRA 9,528 9,277 M

5 1070670002452 Cumunel Arthur FRA 10,337 9,684 M

6 1090670002465 Lacroix Ethan FRA 10,926 12,328 M

7 XXX Lafon-Lajmi Helena FRA 12,280 12,421 F

8 XXX Obiols Patxi FRA 12,522 - M

9 XXX Meignen Elyn FRA 13,332 - F

10 XXX Joaquim Pinto Gabriel FRA 16,334 - M

11 XXX Laborde Yoan FRA 17,224 - M

12 XXX Gabarrus Rafael FRA DQ - M

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Height
1 2040670000143 Briot Noelie FRA 100
2 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 95
3 2960670002209 Corcinos Elodie FRA 95
4 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA 95
5 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 90
5 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 90
7 XXX Bouchain Mathilde FRA 80
7 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 80
7 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 80

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Height
1 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 140
2 1990670002461 Baert Alexis FRA 135
3 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 130
4 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro Joaquim FRA 125
5 XXX Larroche Paul FRA 120
6 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA 115
7 XXX Chabert Christopher FRA 110

Final Ranking Jump Minime Men 
Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Height

1 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 120
2 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 120
3 1030670002308 Charvet Julien FRA 120
4 XXX Goatter Enzo FRA 115
5 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 110
6 1040670000151 Lacroix Noah FRA 105
7 1040670000152 Machicote Damien FRA 100
8 1040670002450 Charritton Patxi FRA 80
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Final Ranking Jump Benjamin Mixed
Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Height Gender

1 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 102 F
2 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 90 M
3 2900670003347 Burasovitch Mayrin FRA 90 F
4 1050670003352 Thery Ataia FRA 90 M
5 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas FRA 80 M
5 1060670002449 Dubosc Romeo FRA 80 M
5 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 80 M
8 1050670003357 Tamisier Melvyn FRA 70 M
9 XXX Rigoulot Mathys FRA 65 M

10 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 60 F
11 XXX Merle Alaia FRA 50 F

Final Ranking Jump Benjamin Mixed
Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Height Gender

1 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien FRA 90 M
2 XXX Lafon-Lajmi Helena FRA 75 F
3 1070670002452 Cumunel Arthur FRA 75 M
4 1090670002465 Lacroix Ethan FRA 70 M
4 XXX Gabarrus Rafael FRA 70 M
4 1070670004427 Doussin Matheo FRA 70 M
4 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA 70 M
4 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 70 M
9 XXX Obiols Patxi FRA 65 M

10 XXX Laborde Yoan FRA 55 M
10 XXX Meignen Elyn FRA 55 F
12 XXX Joaquim Pinto Gabriel FRA 40 M
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